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Mr. Chitfranshu Srivastava
02 Jun 1992
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Latitude
longiftude

one

Loc Time Corr

War Time Corr

Sex

Date of Birth

Day
Time of Birth
[shta

City

State

Country

26:50:00 North
80:54:00 East

: 82:30:00 East
. -00:06:24 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

Local Mean Time __:

Equation of Time

Siderial Time

Sunrise .

Sunset

Day Duration
Sun Pos. (Ayan)

14:33:36 Hour
00:02:02 Hour
07:17:57 Hour
05:12:47 Hour
18:56:12 Hour

0 13:43:25 Hour

Sun Pos. (Gola)

Secson___

SunDegree_

Ascendent Degree _:

Uttarayan

Uttar

Grishm
18:19:22 Taurus
23:37:21 Virgo

: Male

: 02/06/1992

. Tuesday

: 14:40:00 Hour
: 23:38:00 Ghati
. Lucknow

: Uttar Pradesh

: India

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord
Rasi-Lord
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni
Nadi
Varan

Vashya
Varga
Yunja

Hansak
Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Virgo - Mercury

. Gemini - Mercury

Mrgsra - 4
Mars

: Shool

: Balava

: Deva

: Sarp

: Madhya
: Shoodra
: Manav

. Marjar

. Poorva

: Vayu

Kee-Kishor
Copper - Gold
Gemini
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions .

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc Vir 23:37:21 320:13:12 Chitra 1 14 Mer Mar Mar --

Sun Tau 18:19:22 00:57:30 Rohini 3 4 Ven Mon Mer EnSign
Mon Gem 04:34:00 14:24:45 Mrgsra 4 5 Mer Mar Ven FrSign
Mar Pis  27:06:36 00:44:58 Revati 4 27 Jup Mer Jup FrSign
Mer C Tau 20:26:.09 02:11:55 Rohini 4 4 Ven Mon Ket FrSign
Jup leo 12:26:00 00:05:32 Magha 4 10 Sun Ket Mer FrSign
Ven C Tau 15:14:54 01:13:43 Rohini 2 4 Ven Mon Jup OwnSign
Sat R Cap 24:42:51 00:00:28 Dhanish 1 23 Sat  Mar Rah OwnSign
Rah R Sag 06:55:58 00:00:08 Moola 3 19 Jup Ket Rah Dblitted
Ket R Gem 06:55:58 00:00:08 Ardra 1 6 Mer Rah Rah Dblitted
Ura R Sag 23:35:20 00:01:49 P Sadha 4 20 Jup Ven Sat @ ---

Nep R Sag 24:44:10 00:01:13 P Sadha 4 20 Jup Ven Mer ---

Plu R Lib 27:14:15 00:01:32 Visakha 3 16 Ven Jup Ven ---

Mid Heaven Gem 24:14:03 -- Punrvsu 7  Mer Jup Mer --
R-Retrograde S$-Stationary

C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True

Lahiri Ayanamsa : 23:45:21

Lagna Chdm' ) Moon Chart
¢ /
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Mars 1 Years 1 Months 7 Days

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

Sat 19 Years

Mer 17 Years

02/06/1992
10/07/1993

10/07/1993
10/07/2011

10/07/2011
10/07/2027

10/07/2027
10/07/2046

10/07/2046
10/07/2063

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
02/06/1992
Ven 03/08/1992
Sun 09/12/1992
Mon 10/07/1993

Ket 7 Years

Rah 22/03/1996
Jup 16/08/1998
Sat 22/06/2001
Mer 09/01/2004
Ket 26/01/2005
Ven 27/01/2008
Sun 21/12/2008
Mon 22/06/2010
Mar 10/07/2011

Ven 20 Years

Jup 28/08/2013
Sat  10/03/2016
Mer 16/06/2018
Ket 23/05/2019
Ven 21/01/2022
Sun 09/11/2022
Mon 10/03/2024
Mar 14/02/2025
Rah 10/07/2027

Sun 6 Years

Sat  13/07/2030
Mer 22/03/2033
Ket 01/05/2034
Ven 01/07/2037
Sun 13/06/2038
Mon 12/01/2040
Mar 20/02/2041
Rah 28/12/2043
Jup 10/07/2046

Mon 10 Years

Mer 06/12/2048
Ket 03/12/2049
Ven 03/10/2052
Sun 09/08/2053
Mon 09/01/2055
Mar 06/01/2056
Rah 25/07/2058
Jup 30/10/2060
Sat  10/07/2063

Mar 7 Years

10/07/2063
10/07/2070

10/07/2070
10/07/2090

10/07/2090
10/07/2096

10/07/2096
11/07/2106

11/07/2106
00/00/0000

Ket 06/12/2063
Ven 05/02/2065
Sun 12/06/2065
Mon 11/01/2066
Mar 10/06/2066
Rah 28/06/2067
Jup 03/06/2068
Sat  13/07/2069
Mer 10/07/2070

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per

Ven 09/11/2073
Sun 09/11/2074
Mon 10/07/2076
Mar 09/09/2077
Rah 08/09/2080

Jup 10/05/2083
Sat  10/07/2086
Mer 10/05/2089
Ket 10/07/2090

Sun 28/10/2090
Mon 28/04/2091
Mar 03/09/2091
Rah 28/07/2092
Jup 16/05/2093
Sat  28/04/2094
Mer 04/03/2095
Ket 10/07/2095
Ven 10/07/2096

Mon 10/05/2097
Mar 09/12/2097
Rah 10/06/2099
Jup 10/10/2100
Sat  11/05/2102
Mer 11/10/2103
Ket 11/05/2104
Ven 09/01/2106
Sun 11/07/2106

bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Mar1Y 1 M 5 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.

Mar 07/12/2106
Rah 26/12/2107
Jup 01/12/2108
Sat  09/01/2110
Mer 07/01/2111
Ket 05/06/2111
Ven 03/06/2112

00/00/0000

00/00/0000
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Personality Analysis

At the time of your birth Virgo Ascendant (Lagna) was rising with Leo
Navamsa and Taurus Dreskana in the first Pad of Chitra, holding out promise of a
delightful life of plenty and pleasure, especially between the ages of 33 and 38
when your luck will be at its zenith.

You will doubly enjoy life as you have a high sense of humour, coupled
with the capacity for biting sarcasm. You are a practical person, going about his
job with courage and enterprise, having a clear vision of the goal you want to
reach. Working with a lot of energy and a spirit of adventure, you will undoubtedly
achieve your ambition, but the point is in spite of high income your savings will not
be much. Why ? Because you are fond of everything that is good in life. You want
to dress well, you want to satisfy your refined tastes and generally have a good
fime.

Having a religious bent of mind, you will evince much interest in astrology
and the occult sciences. You will visit holy places and render social and charitable
services. You will treat with kindness and consideration those who seek your help.

So far as you are concerned, any profession is as good as any other. But
you can shine even more brightly if you opt to become a lawyer or a scientist or an
engineer or a surgeon. In business you can fare well if you take up civil contracts or
deal in sports goods, radio, television, jewellery or automobile spare parts.

With your stout physical structure and affractive eyes, you will make a
fremendous impression on one and all. Drawn towards you, many of them will
become your close associates, thus further enhancing your prospects in life.

Deriving a lot of comfort from your spouse and children, you will have a
peaceful, happy home. Despite your tight schedule of work, you will find enough
fime to spare for your family, for whose sake you will do everything to keep them
satisfied.

Your health will no doubt be very good, but there is a hint that in later years
you may suffer from kidney and bladder froubles and experience urine difficulty.
This threat can be met if you take preventive steps well in time.

The lucky days for you are Wednesday and Friday whereas Saturdayday is
average. The other four days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive.
The numbers that are extremely favourable to you are 2, 3, 5, 6 and 7. Make sure
to keep clear of 1 and 8.
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For a colourful individual like you, the fortunate colours are white, yellow,

green and emerald. Don't at any time prefer red, black or blue.
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